MHZ2-32�
Double acting/Single acting
Basic Type
Scale: 40%
∗  For single action, the port on one side is a breathing hole.
11
31 (37)
3.3

e
Parallel Type/Standard Type Series MHZ2
How to Order
Number of fingers
2 2 fingers
Bore size
10
16
20
25
10mm
16mm
20mm
25mm
 Nil
S
Nil: Basic type
3: Flat type fingers
2 pcs.
1 pc.
Number of auto switches
Action
D
S
C
Auto switch type
Finger option
MHZL2 D
Double acting
Single acting (normally open)
Single acting (normally closed)
 Nil Without auto switch (built-in magnet)
∗ Select an applicable auto switch model from the table below.
F9PV
∗ Lead wire length symbols: 0.5m .........Nil (Example) F9N
3m ……….L (Example) F9NL
5m……… Z (Example) Y59AZ
—
Diagnostic
indication
(2 color
indicator)
Type
Applicable auto switches/∗ Refer to pages 48 through 60 for detailed auto switch specifications.
Special
function
Electrical
entry
Indicator
light
Wiring
(output)
Perpendicular
Load voltage
Auto switch part no.
Electrical entry direction
Lead wire length (m)∗ Applicable model
Applicable
loadIn-line
0.5
(Nil)
3
(L)DC AC
Grommet Yes
3 wire
(NPN)
3 wire
(PNP)
24V